

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

## 4.1.2 (e): Hobby Center



## Hobby Centre: New Year's Eve Celebration



Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM Executive Registrar SGPGIMS,Lucknow



Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in



Hobby Centre: Walkathon to Promote a Healthy Lifestyle



Hobby Center: Rangoli and Radha Dance

A B B B A B





## Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in



Hobby Center: Pooja of Lord Krishna, and Prize Distribution

